
Chargeable Use of Facilities 07 28 2018 - 08 31 2018 for the 09 13 2018 Board Meeting
Location Event Date

Start 
Time

End 
Time

Creation 
Date Organization Event Title

Schedule 
ID Class. Building | Room

Invoiced 
Amt.

BMHS Sunday, October 14, 2018 12:00PM 5:00PM 8/15/2018 Hoop Group
Hoop Group 
Basketball Clinic 204021 6

Athletic Spaces | 
Auxiliary Gym, Main 
Gym $487.50

BMHS Saturday, October 27, 2018 12:00PM 6:00PM 8/20/2018 True Life Church
True Life Church 
Trunk or Treat 204044 4

Bus Platform, 
parking lot, Front 
Faculty Parking Lot $360.00

BTHS Friday, May 24, 2019 5:00PM 9:00PM 8/14/2018 Evolution Dance
Evolution Dance 
Academy 204020 6

West Gym, 
Auditorium, 
Auditorium Stage, 
100 Hallway / Wing, 
10s Hallway / Wing $806.00

BTHS Sunday, June 2, 2019 2:00PM 10:00PM 8/14/2018 Evolution Dance
Evolution Dance 
Academy 204019 6

West Gym, 
Auditorium, 
Auditorium Stage, 
100 Hallway / Wing, 
10s Hallway / Wing $1,612.00

BTHS Wednesday, June 12, 2019 4:00PM 8:00PM 7/30/2018
From A Dancers 
Pointe

Dance Recital - 
From A Dancers 
Point 203946 6

East Gym, 
Auditorium, Faculty 
Room, Auditorium 
Stage $806.00

BTHS Saturday, June 15, 2019 11:00AM 5:00PM 7/30/2018
From A Dancers 
Pointe

Dance Recital - 
From A Dancers 
Point 203945 6

East Gym, 
Auditorium, Faculty 
Room, Auditorium 
Stage $1,209.00

LRMS Saturday, October 13, 2018 8:00AM 10:00PM 8/14/2018 BHS Cheerleaders
BTHS - 
Homecoming 
Dance 204013 1 Cafeteria Worker $675.00

LRMS Saturday, November 17, 2018 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, November 24, 2018 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, December 1, 2018 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, December 15, 2018 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, December 22, 2018 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, December 29, 2018 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00
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LRMS Saturday, January 5, 2019 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, January 12, 2019 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, January 19, 2019 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, January 26, 2019 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, February 2, 2019 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, February 9, 2019 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, February 16, 2019 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, February 23, 2019 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

LRMS Saturday, March 2, 2019 8:00PM 10:00PM 8/8/2018
Jewish Youth 
Programs

Jewish Youth 
Programs 203993 6 Gym $195.00

VMES Friday, August 10, 2018 8:30PM 10:00PM 8/9/2018 Futbol NJ
Futbol Men's 
Soccer 204006 6

Veterans Memorial 
Sports Complex | 
Turf Lighted Field 1 $97.50

VMES Friday, August 17, 2018 8:30PM 10:30PM 8/16/2018 Futbol NJ
Futbol Men's 
Soccer 204027 6

Veterans Memorial 
Sports Complex | 
Turf Lighted Field 1 $97.50

VMES Wednesday, August 22, 2018 8:30PM 10:30PM 8/20/2018 Futbol NJ
Futbol Men's 
Soccer 204045 6

Veterans Memorial 
Sports Complex | 
Lacrosse Lighted 
Field #8 $97.50

VMES Saturday, July 27, 2019 8:00AM 4:00PM 8/29/2018
Jersey Shore 
Summer Lacrosse

War at the Shore 
Lacrosse 204140 6

Veterans Memorial 
Sports Complex | 
Turf Lighted Field 1 $520.00

VMES Sunday, July 28, 2019 8:00AM 4:00PM 8/29/2018
Jersey Shore 
Summer Lacrosse

War at the Shore 
Lacrosse 204140 6

Veterans Memorial 
Sports Complex | 
Turf Lighted Field 1 $520.00

TOTAL: $10,213.00


